Quasar™ 100Mb Smart Ethernet Switch
19/05/09 1 v1.3
Copyright Control Network Solutions Ltd 2009
Features
High-speed, full duplex networking on a single fibre redundant ring or
over copper with self-managed control.
The CNSIQ100 Smart Ethernet Switch is designed for applications that demand ultra-
reliable network performance with sub second recovery for mission critical surveillance,

Copyright Control Network Solutions Ltd 2009
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part no.     Description
CNSIQ100MM   Multimode 1310nm Redundant Smart Ethernet Switch
CNSIQ100MM/UMM Multimode 1310nm Redundant Smart Ethernet Switch with
   Multimode Fibre Dual SC Uplink
CNSIQ100MM/USM Multimode 1310nm Redundant Smart Ethernet Switch with
   Singlemode SC Fibre Uplink
CNSIQ100SM   Singlemode 1310nm/1550nm Redundant Smart Ethernet
   Switch
CNSIQ100SM/UMM  SingleMode 1310nm/1550nm Redundant Smart Ethernet
203.3 mm (8.0 inches)
77.42 mm (3.0 inches)
165.1 mm (6.50 inches)
16/11/05 6 v1.3
Copyright Control Network Solutions Ltd 2009
   Switch with Multimode Dual SC Fibre Uplink
CNSIQ100SM/USM  Singlemode 1310nm/1550nm Redundant Smart Ethernet
   Switch with Singlemode SC Fibre Uplink
Contact
Control Network Solutions Ltd
Studio 7,